1.00 2  339.0084226M  339.0014  0.00MENS PANTY  ASSTD  339.00

1.00 3  249.0083488M  249.0014  0.00MENS BANIYAN  JOCKY 8820  249.00

1.00 4  110.0085156A  110.0014  0.00TOPA   150.00

1.00 5  3415.508464436  3,795.0014  379.50MENS JACKET SET  SWAROOP  3,795.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

4161.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

379.50  4160.50Total  4596.00